

magnetic-coupling

608-238-6001 [TEL]

greg@infinityturbine.com [Email]



Infinity Turbine LLC

Magnetic Coupling by Infinity Turbine

Structured Data

```
<script type= "application/ld+json">
{"@context":"http://schema.org",
                                                        "@graph":[
                                               "@type": "Organization",
                               "url" : "https://infinityturbine.com",
                  "sameAs": ["https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCsobpvy0xqc13uvhA71Cv4w",
                                           "https://x.com/InfinityTurbine",
                                 "https://www.instagram.com/infinityturbine/"],
"telephone" : "608-238-6001",
                                        "email": "greg@infinityturbine.com"
                                  "logo": "https://infinityturbine.com/logo.png"
                                                  "@type":"WebSite",
                                         "@id":"https://infinityturbine.com",
    "urd": "https://infinityturbine.com",
"name": "Magnetic Coupling by Infinity Turbine",
"description": "Company Name: Infinity Turbine LLCProduct: Magnetic CouplingApplications:
Contactless magnetic coupling for shaft drive use. Construction: Stainless steel shaft and aluminum discs. Uses: Connect shaft drives without contact. Benefits: High torque"
                                                ,{
"@type":"NewsArticle",
                                                 "mainEntityOfPage":{
                         "@type":"WebPage",
"@id":"https://infinityturbine.com/magnetic-coupling.html"},
                               "headline": "Magnetic Coupling by Infinity Turbine",
             "image": "https://infinityturbine.com/images/infinity-turbine-mrc-assembly.png", "datePublished": "2024-01-14T08:00:00+08:00",
                                 "dateModified": "2024-01-14T09:20:00+08:00",
                                               "author":{
"@type":"Organization",
                                            "name": "Infinity Turbine LLC",
                                          "url": "https://infinityturbine.com"
                                                      "publisher":{
                                            "@type":"Organization",
"name":"Infinity Turbine LLC",
                                                          "logo":{
                                               "@type":"ImageObject",
                                    "url":"https://infinityturbine.com/logo.png"
```

This webpage QR code

Company Name: Infinity Turbine LLC

Product: Magnetic Coupling

Applications: Contactless magnetic coupling for shaft

drive use

Construction: Stainless steel shaft and aluminum discs.

Uses: Connect shaft drives without contact.

Benefits: High torque

]}</script>

	Magnetic Coupling
High torque contactless magnetic coupling for shaft drive applications. Plans and licensing available.	
1/14/2024	

Magnetic Coupling Assembly					
High torque contactless magnetic coupling for shaft drive applications.					
Plans and licensing available.					
1/14/0004					
1/14/2024					









